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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
2024-05-14 Results
World Records 4:02.50 MARCHAND, Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-23
World Junior Records 4:10.02 BORODIN, Ilya RUS Budapest (HUN) 2021-05-23
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41 JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08

OQT : 4:12.50

Rank YOB Club RT Time

A-Final
1. JANKOVICS, Tristan 2004 RCAQ +0.69 4:11.74 OQT

50m: 26.82 26.82 150m: 1:30.04 32.65 250m: 2:37.04 35.16 350m: 3:42.59 29.78
100m: 57.39 30.57 200m: 2:01.88 31.84 300m: 3:12.81 35.77 400m: 4:11.74 29.15

2. WIGGINTON, Lorne 2005 HPCON +0.63 4:13.60
50m: 26.63 26.63 150m: 1:30.40 33.74 250m: 2:38.93 35.76 350m: 3:44.65 29.78

100m: 56.66 30.03 200m: 2:03.17 32.77 300m: 3:14.87 35.94 400m: 4:13.60 28.95

3. GAGNE, Collyn 2000 LOSC +0.66 4:16.90
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:31.62 34.25 250m: 2:40.61 35.77 350m: 3:47.55 30.62

100m: 57.37 30.49 200m: 2:04.84 33.22 300m: 3:16.93 36.32 400m: 4:16.90 29.35

4. BROWN, Eric 2002 PCSC +0.65 4:18.29
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:31.38 33.59 250m: 2:42.41 37.88 350m: 3:49.47 28.82

100m: 57.79 30.90 200m: 2:04.53 33.15 300m: 3:20.65 38.24 400m: 4:18.29 28.82

5. COTE, Benjamin 2003 KSC +0.63 4:20.67
50m: 26.64 26.64 150m: 1:30.50 33.62 250m: 2:40.45 36.71 350m: 3:49.98 32.05

100m: 56.88 30.24 200m: 2:03.74 33.24 300m: 3:17.93 37.48 400m: 4:20.67 30.69

6. VILCHEZ, Jordi 2005 BTSC +0.68 4:21.00
50m: 26.91 26.91 150m: 1:32.23 34.45 250m: 2:43.11 36.82 350m: 3:52.10 30.90

100m: 57.78 30.87 200m: 2:06.29 34.06 300m: 3:21.20 38.09 400m: 4:21.00 28.90

7. SCHEFFEL, Carter 2005 BRANT +0.67 4:25.78
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:34.91 35.91 250m: 2:45.92 35.94 350m: 3:55.71 32.55

100m: 59.00 31.70 200m: 2:09.98 35.07 300m: 3:23.16 37.24 400m: 4:25.78 30.07

8. GALLANT, Jacob 2002 FAST +0.82 4:27.30
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:35.72 34.85 250m: 2:46.58 36.63 350m: 3:56.10 32.45

100m: 1:00.87 32.26 200m: 2:09.95 34.23 300m: 3:23.65 37.07 400m: 4:27.30 31.20

9. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 2005 CAMO +0.68 4:31.73
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:37.51 36.41 250m: 2:51.24 37.48 350m: 4:01.72 32.18

100m: 1:01.10 32.97 200m: 2:13.76 36.25 300m: 3:29.54 38.30 400m: 4:31.73 30.01

10. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO +0.69 4:32.13
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:37.69 36.55 250m: 2:51.25 38.74 350m: 4:02.01 31.92

100m: 1:01.14 32.47 200m: 2:12.51 34.82 300m: 3:30.09 38.84 400m: 4:32.13 30.12

B-Final
11. SYRGIANNIS, Matthew 2003 UCSC +0.60 4:30.45

50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:36.37 35.35 250m: 2:48.44 37.47 350m: 3:59.41 31.52
100m: 1:01.02 32.41 200m: 2:10.97 34.60 300m: 3:27.89 39.45 400m: 4:30.45 31.04

12. QUEVEDO, Zergio 2005 NN +0.69 4:32.18
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:36.62 36.26 250m: 2:51.64 39.38 350m: 4:01.79 30.62

100m: 1:00.36 32.27 200m: 2:12.26 35.64 300m: 3:31.17 39.53 400m: 4:32.18 30.39

13. XIE, Andrew 2005 PCSC +0.75 4:33.15
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:36.88 35.58 250m: 2:50.49 38.54 350m: 4:02.08 32.35

100m: 1:01.30 32.84 200m: 2:11.95 35.07 300m: 3:29.73 39.24 400m: 4:33.15 31.07
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 5, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time

14. MCCLOY, Patrick 2003 UCSC +0.78 4:34.63
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:37.61 36.56 250m: 2:52.70 38.97 350m: 4:03.88 31.27

100m: 1:01.05 32.88 200m: 2:13.73 36.12 300m: 3:32.61 39.91 400m: 4:34.63 30.75

15. NICHOLSON, Owen 2005 HTAC /SFU +0.68 4:36.60
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:40.53 36.06 250m: 2:55.04 39.55 350m: 4:06.62 31.34

100m: 1:04.47 34.93 200m: 2:15.49 34.96 300m: 3:35.28 40.24 400m: 4:36.60 29.98

16. MAIBAUM, David 2006 RAPID +0.64 4:37.43
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:38.83 36.09 250m: 2:53.55 39.71 350m: 4:06.86 32.53

100m: 1:02.74 33.86 200m: 2:13.84 35.01 300m: 3:34.33 40.78 400m: 4:37.43 30.57

17. LABARRE, Tristan 2004 CNQ +0.62 4:37.66
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:36.54 36.93 250m: 2:53.07 41.27 350m: 4:06.77 32.21

100m: 59.61 31.83 200m: 2:11.80 35.26 300m: 3:34.56 41.49 400m: 4:37.66 30.89

18. TRIGER, Lucas 2005 VPSC +0.65 4:38.18
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:39.24 35.85 250m: 2:53.30 38.49 350m: 4:07.50 33.83

100m: 1:03.39 33.91 200m: 2:14.81 35.57 300m: 3:33.67 40.37 400m: 4:38.18 30.68

19. JIBB, Owen A 2004 MUSAC +0.69 4:39.40
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:39.15 36.95 250m: 2:55.28 40.12 350m: 4:08.29 32.96

100m: 1:02.20 33.34 200m: 2:15.16 36.01 300m: 3:35.33 40.05 400m: 4:39.40 31.11

20. DYCK, Keiran 2007 GOLD +0.76 4:39.82
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:40.47 38.32 250m: 2:58.38 41.02 350m: 4:10.38 31.22

100m: 1:02.15 33.64 200m: 2:17.36 36.89 300m: 3:39.16 40.78 400m: 4:39.82 29.44

Event 5 Boys, 400m Medley Junior
2024-05-14 Results
World Records 4:02.50 MARCHAND, Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-23
World Junior Records 4:10.02 BORODIN, Ilya RUS Budapest (HUN) 2021-05-23
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41 JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08

OQT Open: 4:12.50

Rank YOB Club RT Time

1. DREYER, Tuja 2007 ISC +0.68 4:26.50
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:33.78 35.22 250m: 2:46.76 38.30 350m: 3:56.61 31.14

100m: 58.56 31.29 200m: 2:08.46 34.68 300m: 3:25.47 38.71 400m: 4:26.50 29.89

2. COLE, Tanner 2006 OSC +0.71 4:26.90
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:36.58 35.39 250m: 2:47.80 37.04 350m: 3:56.53 31.34

100m: 1:01.19 32.68 200m: 2:10.76 34.18 300m: 3:25.19 37.39 400m: 4:26.90 30.37

3. SMITH, Harrison M 2006 UNCAN +0.62 4:30.23
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:33.92 35.51 250m: 2:48.81 39.93 350m: 4:00.67 30.71

100m: 58.41 31.26 200m: 2:08.88 34.96 300m: 3:29.96 41.15 400m: 4:30.23 29.56

4. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ +0.68 4:31.62
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:36.08 35.57 250m: 2:50.48 40.35 350m: 4:02.16 30.94

100m: 1:00.51 32.32 200m: 2:10.13 34.05 300m: 3:31.22 40.74 400m: 4:31.62 29.46

5. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO +0.69 4:32.13 (A)
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:37.69 36.55 250m: 2:51.25 38.74 350m: 4:02.01 31.92

100m: 1:01.14 32.47 200m: 2:12.51 34.82 300m: 3:30.09 38.84 400m: 4:32.13 30.12
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 5, Boys, 400m Medley, Junior

Rank YOB Club RT Time

6. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB +0.68 4:32.74
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:34.44 35.24 250m: 2:49.28 39.55 350m: 4:02.41 31.85

100m: 59.20 31.79 200m: 2:09.73 35.29 300m: 3:30.56 41.28 400m: 4:32.74 30.33

7. HARRISON, Jaques R 2007 CREST +0.63 4:38.32
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:36.80 35.09 250m: 2:51.84 41.07 350m: 4:06.33 32.29

100m: 1:01.71 32.91 200m: 2:10.77 33.97 300m: 3:34.04 42.20 400m: 4:38.32 31.99

8. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 2006 CAMO +0.64 4:38.34
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:35.51 35.58 250m: 2:50.14 39.72 350m: 4:04.94 33.42

100m: 59.93 32.06 200m: 2:10.42 34.91 300m: 3:31.52 41.38 400m: 4:38.34 33.40

9. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 2008 ELITE +0.62 4:40.02
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:40.60 36.94 250m: 2:55.05 38.11 350m: 4:07.83 33.41

100m: 1:03.66 34.18 200m: 2:16.94 36.34 300m: 3:34.42 39.37 400m: 4:40.02 32.19

DSQ CHAIRES, Colton W 2008 GO
DSQ MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC


